Increased capacIty. Increased versatIlIty.
Greenlee UtIlIty
cUttInG solUtIons
esG105lU  •  sdG45  •  sdG55  •  sdG85  •  sdG105
Gator® esG105lU
Battery-Powered CaBle CutterGUILLOTINE
CUTTING

• Light. At only 14.1 lbs the EHP700LU allows users to bring hydraulic
power to remote locations.
orderInG InformatIon
Cat No. uPC No. deSCrIPtIoN
ESG105LU11 01582 Battery Cutter, Cable Bat 120V Charger
ESG105LU12 01583 Battery Cutter, Cable Bat 12V Charger
ESG105LU120 01585 Battery Cutter, Cable 120V AC Adapter
ESG105LU22 01584 Battery Cutter, Cable Bat 230V Charger
ESG105LU230 01586 Battery Cutter, Cable 230V AC Adapter
ESG105LUB 01581 Cutter, Bare Tool
SDG85 01522 Remote Cable Guillotine Cutter, 85mm
SDG105 01526 Remote Cable Guillotine Cutter, 105mm
SDK105 01870 Remote Cable Scissor Cutter, 105mm
SDG45 01555 Remote ACSR Cable Guillotine Cutter, 45mm